Turnblade jointing / rebating cutterhead
Application:
Optimized for rebating, jointing and grooving with and against feed.
Machine:
Stationary routers with/without CNC control, CNC machining centres.
Workpiece material:
Softwood and hardwood, compound materials of solid wood and wood derived
materials, uncoated, plastic coated, veneered etc., laminated veneer lumber

Torx® key Torx® 25 117504
Magnetic setting gauge 0.3/0.8 005376
Order example:
Tool set ID 426000 mounted on arbor ID 041125, shank 25x60 mm.
When ordering, choose arbors with d = 20 mm and clamping length 55 mm.
5. Routing
Examples
5-
9.
5
(D
85
)
15
-4
5
(D
85
)
38
-8
7
(D
11
0)
(m
ax
. 9
8)
5.2 Jointing, rebating and bevelling
5.2.1 Jointing and rebating tools
Rebating cutterset, 2 part design
Application:
For jointing, rebating and grooving.
Machine:
Spindle moulders (running against feed), double-end tenoners and edgebanding
machines etc. (running with feed or against feed).
Workpiece material:
Softwood and hardwood, glulam, plastics etc.
Technical information:
2 part with spacers adjustable tool set with alternate shear angle and triangular spurs.
SB 26.4 - 98 mm
SW 531 1 01
D
mm
SB
mm
VSB BO
mm
BOmax
mm
Z V n
min-1
ID
160 20 26.4 - 38 30 45 4 4 4900 - 9500 024456 �
160 20 26.4 - 38 50 50 4 4 4900 - 9500 024458 □
160 50 56.4 - 98 40 45 4 4 4900 - 9500 024455
Spare knives:
Part-no. BEZ ABM
mm
QAL VE
PCS
ID
1 Turnblade knife 19.7x8x1.5 HW-30F 10 005071 �
1 Turnblade knife 50x8x1.5 HW-30F 10 005075 �
1 Turnblade knife 30x8x1.5 HW-30F 10 005072 �
2 Turnblade spur VS2 19x19x2 HW-F 10 005115 �
Spare parts:
Part-no. BEZ ABM
mm
ID
3 Clamping wedge 18x18.75x8.27 009671 �
3 Clamping wedge 48x18.75x8.27 009677 �